
2/10/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:58 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/07/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/06/2006

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  1  1  1  0  3

ARP  0  2  1  0  3

BRS  1  0  0  0  1

CHR  1  5  2  0  8

CPF  6  7  2  0  15

DEM  12,685  17,139  10,992  106  40,922

FAP  1  0  0  0  1

FVP  0  1  3  0  4

GRE  33  48  32  0  113

IDF  6  12  11  0  29

IDP  76  216  112  1  405

INT  1,723  1,843  1,034  9  4,609

LIB  69  109  57  0  235

NPA  8,805  9,213  5,750  53  23,821

NPL  5  3  3  0  11

PPF  0  1  0  0  1

PRO  1  1  0  0  2

REF  19  36  16  0  71

REP  18,868  17,585  10,278  95  46,826

SPA  0  0  1  0  1

SPF  0  2  3  0  5

SWP  0  1  3  0  4

VET  4  24  26  0  54

Total  42,304  46,249  28,327  264  117,144

District Number

Party

1



2/10/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:58 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/07/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/06/2006

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AFP  2  1  0  3

ARP  1  2  0  3

BRS  1  0  0  1

CHR  3  5  0  8

CPF  7  7  1  15

DEM  17,098  20,574  3,250  40,922

FAP  1  0  0  1

FVP  1  1  2  4

GRE  49  57  7  113

IDF  14  11  4  29

IDP  163  210  32  405

INT  1,961  2,317  331  4,609

LIB  99  127  9  235

NPA  10,087  12,186  1,548  23,821

NPL  4  6  1  11

PPF  0  1  0  1

PRO  1  1  0  2

REF  29  41  1  71

REP  18,646  25,042  3,138  46,826

SPA  0  0  1  1

SPF  3  2  0  5

SWP  3  1  0  4

VET  26  17  11  54

Total  48,199  60,609  8,336  117,144

District Number

Party

2



2/10/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:58 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/07/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/06/2006

CNG Congressional District

9 10 Total

AFP  1  2  3

ARP  0  3  3

BRS  1  0  1

CHR  0  8  8

CPF  5  10  15

DEM  6,960  33,962  40,922

FAP  1  0  1

FVP  0  4  4

GRE  18  95  113

IDF  5  24  29

IDP  43  362  405

INT  985  3,624  4,609

LIB  36  199  235

NPA  4,659  19,162  23,821

NPL  2  9  11

PPF  0  1  1

PRO  0  2  2

REF  16  55  71

REP  9,982  36,844  46,826

SPA  0  1  1

SPF  0  5  5

SWP  0  4  4

VET  4  50  54

Total  22,718  94,426  117,144

District Number

Party

3



2/10/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:58 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/07/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/06/2006

CTY City District

11 15 Total

AFP  1  1  2

ARP  2  1  3

CHR  5  2  7

CPF  7  2  9

DEM  17,100  11,137  28,237

FVP  1  3  4

GRE  48  32  80

IDF  12  11  23

IDP  215  114  329

INT  1,837  1,049  2,886

LIB  109  57  166

NPA  9,195  5,821  15,016

NPL  3  3  6

PPF  1  0  1

PRO  1  0  1

REF  36  16  52

REP  17,543  10,415  27,958

SPA  0  1  1

SPF  2  3  5

SWP  1  3  4

VET  24  26  50

Total  46,143  28,697  74,840

District Number

Party

4



2/10/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:58 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/07/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/06/2006

FC Fire District

8 Total

AFP  1  1

BRS  1  1

CHR  1  1

CPF  6  6

DEM  12,685  12,685

FAP  1  1

GRE  33  33

IDF  6  6

IDP  76  76

INT  1,723  1,723

LIB  69  69

NPA  8,805  8,805

NPL  5  5

PRO  1  1

REF  19  19

REP  18,868  18,868

VET  4  4

Total  42,304  42,304

District Number

Party

5



2/10/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:58 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/07/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/06/2006

HSE FL House of Representatives

45 48 50 51 52 53 54 Total

AFP  0  1  0  0  1  0  1  3

ARP  0  0  1  0  0  1  1  3

BRS  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

CHR  0  1  0  3  2  0  2  8

CPF  1  5  1  0  2  1  5  15

DEM  1,914  10,771  2,926  6,293  5,635  5,044  8,339  40,922

FAP  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

FVP  0  0  1  0  1  2  0  4

GRE  9  24  9  20  11  13  27  113

IDF  0  6  2  9  3  2  7  29

IDP  18  58  30  72  79  48  100  405

INT  266  1,457  252  652  635  460  887  4,609

LIB  19  50  16  28  27  32  63  235

NPA  1,429  7,376  1,543  3,374  2,957  2,728  4,414  23,821

NPL  3  2  0  2  1  1  2  11

PPF  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

PRO  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  2

REF  3  16  7  12  4  7  22  71

REP  2,955  15,913  3,312  6,123  5,756  4,243  8,524  46,826

SPA  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

SPF  0  0  1  1  0  2  1  5

SWP  0  0  0  2  0  1  1  4

VET  0  4  2  9  15  11  13  54

Total  6,617  35,687  8,104  16,600  15,129  12,597  22,410  117,144

District Number

Party

6



2/10/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:58 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/07/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/06/2006

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

AFP  1  2  3

ARP  0  3  3

BRS  1  0  1

CHR  2  6  8

CPF  6  9  15

DEM  13,655  27,267  40,922

FAP  1  0  1

FVP  0  4  4

GRE  38  75  113

IDF  7  22  29

IDP  95  310  405

INT  1,824  2,785  4,609

LIB  75  160  235

NPA  9,435  14,386  23,821

NPL  5  6  11

PPF  0  1  1

PRO  2  0  2

REF  20  51  71

REP  19,852  26,974  46,826

SPA  0  1  1

SPF  0  5  5

SWP  0  4  4

VET  9  45  54

Total  45,028  72,116  117,144

District Number

Party

7



2/10/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:58 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/07/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/06/2006

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  1  1  1  0  3

ARP  0  2  1  0  3

BRS  1  0  0  0  1

CHR  1  5  2  0  8

CPF  6  7  2  0  15

DEM  12,685  17,139  10,992  106  40,922

FAP  1  0  0  0  1

FVP  0  1  3  0  4

GRE  33  48  32  0  113

IDF  6  12  11  0  29

IDP  76  216  112  1  405

INT  1,723  1,843  1,034  9  4,609

LIB  69  109  57  0  235

NPA  8,805  9,213  5,750  53  23,821

NPL  5  3  3  0  11

PPF  0  1  0  0  1

PRO  1  1  0  0  2

REF  19  36  16  0  71

REP  18,868  17,585  10,278  95  46,826

SPA  0  0  1  0  1

SPF  0  2  3  0  5

SWP  0  1  3  0  4

VET  4  24  26  0  54

Total  42,304  46,249  28,327  264  117,144

District Number

Party

8



2/10/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:58 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/07/2006

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/06/2006

SEN Florida Senate

11 13 16 Total

AFP  1  1  1  3

ARP  0  2  1  3

BRS  1  0  0  1

CHR  1  5  2  8

CPF  6  7  2  15

DEM  12,685  18,292  9,945  40,922

FAP  1  0  0  1

FVP  0  1  3  4

GRE  33  51  29  113

IDF  6  18  5  29

IDP  76  224  105  405

INT  1,723  1,938  948  4,609

LIB  69  114  52  235

NPA  8,805  9,756  5,260  23,821

NPL  5  3  3  11

PPF  0  1  0  1

PRO  1  0  1  2

REF  19  40  12  71

REP  18,868  18,771  9,187  46,826

SPA  0  0  1  1

SPF  0  3  2  5

SWP  0  2  2  4

VET  4  28  22  54

Total  42,304  49,257  25,583  117,144

District Number

Party

9


